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Gonorrhea by Age and Race/Ethnicity, 2011 

Black, All 
Other Ages 

16% 

Black, 15-24 
33% 

Hispanic, 15-24 
20% 

White, 15-24 
11% 

Hispanic, All 
Other Ages 

11% 

White, All Other 
Ages 
8% 

Other Race, All 
Ages 
1% 

Total Texas gonorrhea cases, N=30,493 

Note: Cases with unknown race not included in figure 
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10 *Cases per 100,000 population 
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Living with HIV 

Deaths Among Cases 

New HIV Cases 



2011 Prevalence Rates 
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187 62 
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New HIV Diagnoses Rate by Race/Ethnicity 
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2011 Prevalence Rate by Race Among MSM 
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Texas New Diagnoses by Risk Category 
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Texas New Diagnoses by Age Group 

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

16-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55+



New Diagnoses by Age Group Among MSM 
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Vision 
Texas will become a place where new HIV 

infections are rare and when they do occur, 

every person will have unfettered access 

to high quality, life-extending care. 



Goals of the National HIV/AIDS 

Strategy 

• Reduce new HIV infections 
 

• Increase access to care and improve health 
outcomes for people living with HIV 
 

• Reduce HIV-related health disparities 
 

• Coordinate activities for HIV prevention and care 
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“HIV is a social issue with 

medical implications” 
 

Jonathon Mann 
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Diagnosis 
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Adherence 
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Sequestration? 

(Re)Authorization 

Budget Appropriations 

Medicaid Expansion? 

Essential Health Benefits 



The arc of the moral universe is long, 

      but it bends toward justice.” 

 

             Martin Luther King, Jr. 
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